
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Sunday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place).  Waldorf  Astoria  Hotel Date October 15,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Time 

7:30p 

12:00n 
3:15p 
5:30p 
6:00p 
9:45p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited  by)* 

Mrs. Johnson  and  Liz  to  LBJ  Ranch 
stayed in  bed  all  morning 
George Reedy,  Geraldine  arrived 
lunch in  room 
met Bashir  Ahmad  at  Idlewil d Airport 
To LB  J Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 
Arrived LBJ  Ranch 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

6. 6:00p New York  City 
Grumman jet 

Reedy, Geraldine  Wms 
Ambassador Aziz  Ahmad 
Bashir Ahmad;  Tony 
Merrill (State  Dept) 
Said Khan  (St  Dept) 
Mr. Butts  (Pakistan 

Embassy) 

LB J Ranch 9:45p arrived ranch 

* If  CP  give  flight  number;  if  SP  give  owner 
** Met  by,  Meetings,  Activity,  etc. 


