Day Sunday

Date October 15, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) Waldorf Astoria Hotel

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	ΓĐ		Code
	730p 12:00n			Mrs. Johnson and Liz to LBJ Ranch stayed in bed all morning George Reedy, Geraldine arrived	
4 5 6 7	3:15p 5:30p 6:00p 9:45p			lunch in room met Bashir Ahmad at Idlewild Airport To LBJ Ranch see travel activity Arrived LBJ Ranch	•
	¥				
\$:	,		s s	
		-			
	-	-			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
6	6:00p	New York City	/ #F/ jet/ Grumman jet	Reedy, Geraldine Wms Ambassador Aziz Ahma Bashir Ahmad;Tony Merrill (State Dept) Said Khan (St Dept) Mr. Butts (Pakistan Embassy)		9: 4 5p	arrived ranch

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.